2-65 www.adlinktech.com
 96-CH Isolated DO Terminal Board with DIN-Rail Mounting
DIN-96DO-01
 96-CH Isolated DI Terminal Board with DIN-Rail Mounting
DIN-96DI-01
Features
■  96-CH isolated digital inputs
■  For use with PCI-7396

 ■ Power Consumption:
 ■ Dimensions: 226 mm x 121 mm x 48 mm (W x L x H)
Ordering Information
■ DIN-96DO-01
 96-CH isolated DO terminal board with
 DIN-rail mounting
■ Accessory
 • Cabling
    ACL-102100-1: 100-pin SCSI-II cable, 1 M
+5 V
102 mA maximum
Contact your sales representative for cable length options.
Updated 03-28, 2012. ©2012 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Terminal Block Interface Modules category:
Click to view products by  ADLINK Technology manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
73-551-6002I  GCN1MX25B  DIN-50P-01  DIN-68H-01  DIN-96DI-01  2291901  2907794  2M10FCL  FLKM-2I/O  FLKM-4I/O  2281759
2906251  2907808  5601749  5541962  1776613-1  GCN1-004A  ADAM-3920R-AE  060-6827-06  2311030  2287708  XW2C-20G6-IO16
GCN1-T  MACX MCR-VAC  5775235  ADAM-3956-BE  XW6T-COM2.5X20YL  XW6T-COM1.5X8BL  XW6T-COM1.5X16BL  XW6T-
COM1.5X20YL  XW6T-COM1.5X16YL  XW6T-COM1.5X20RD  XW6T-COM1.5X20BL  XW6T-COM2.5X8BL  1976610000  UM 45-
D50SUB/B/ZFKDS  5541234  410-261  2906243  2906915  2907706  ADAM-3909-AE  ADAM-3920-AE  ADAM-3925-AE  ADAM-3937-BE
ADAM-3950-AE  ADAM-3951-BE  ADAM-3968-AE  ADAM-3968/50-AE  2905026